ARTICLE CHARGES 40.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 47.34

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 54.10

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 40.05

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 400.50

DISCOUNT -441.78

TOTAL FREIGHT 812.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 146.16

GRAND TOTAL 958.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Fifty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI SOUTH (MDST)

CHENNAI PERUNGUDI (CHPG)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 495 VALUE 15960.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :